Name




Phone

Email Address



Name






Phone/Email




Finance Committee










Administrator/ Inspector to BOH

Marshall E. Carroll, III

645-3638

squidrow@vineyard.net


Marina Lent





645-2105  / mlent@chilmark.ma.gov 
Richard Williams


645-9079

richard_williams2@verizon.net
William Randol


645-9463

wlrandol@aol.com



Admin. Assist. To Planning Board &



Frank Yeomans


645-3720

yeobro@comcast.net


Housing Committee

Sarah Mayhew Shipway

645-2962

s_a_mayhew@hotmail.com

Todd Christy





645-2104 / pbhc@chilmarkma.gov
John O. Maloney                           645-9688                  jomaloney9@gmail.com 
Bruce Golden


645-2352

beg1@nyu.edu 
Building Inspector/Zoning Officer







Lenny Jason





645-2103 / ljason@chilmarkma.gov
Board of Selectman























Jonathan E. Mayhew

645-9693

jonathanmayhew@ymail.com                        Collector of Taxes








Warren M. Doty


645-3393

warrendoty@verizon.net


Jessica Bradlee




645-2108 / jbradlee@chilmarkma.gov
Frank M. Fenner, Jr.

645-9242

fmfennerjr@aol.com















Executive Secretary










Town Clerk











Tim Carroll



645-2101

tcarroll@chilmarkma.gov 

   
Jennifer Christy




645-2107 / jchristy@chilmarkma.gov














Assist. Town Clerk











Administrative Assistant to the Office of the Selectmen





Nina Lombardi










Diana DeBlase


645-2100

nlombardi@chilmarkma.gov


Accountant


Treasurer












Emily Day





645-2100 EXT 2112
Melanie Becker


645-2106

mbecker@chilmarkma.gov  

accountant@chilmarkma.gov 







Assistant Assessor 










ZBA/ Site Review/CPC/Personnel




















Charles Hodgkinson



645-2100 EXT 2114
Pamela F. Bunker


645-2102

pbunker@chilmarkma.gov


chodgkinson@chilmarkma.gov 

Town Hall Fax Number 

645-2110







 Highway Department
Board of Selectmen Fax Number 
645-7869







Keith Emin





645-3073 / kemin@chilmarkma.gov


Police Department











Harbor Master
Brian Cioffi



645-3310

bcioffi@vineyard.net


Dennis Jason




645-2100 EXT 2846 
Jonathan Klaren


645-3310

jklaren@vineyard.net


djason@chilmarkma.gov
Fire Department














David Norton



645-2550

dnorton@chilmarkma.gov
Up-Island Council on Aging









Chilmark School Principal
Joyce Bowker


693-2896

upicoa@adelphia.net


Susan Stevens




645-2562 / sstevens@mvyps.org

MV Commission











Tri-Town Ambulance



693-4992 / tritown@vineyard.net
Mark London



693-3453

london@mvcommission.org

Randhi Belain























Sloan Hart











MV Transit Authority

Angie Grant



693-9440

transit@vineyard.net
















Assistant to the Superintendent


Amy Tierny



693-2007








MVRHS Principal













Robert Nixon



693-1033











 
